concurrently with the filing of this Order. 

4. In addition, Respondent shall pay the Nevada Secretary of State, on or before this 

Order is executed, the fee for the Division's inspection of Lackaye's records performed pursuant to 

NRS 90.410 in the amount of Six Hundred Forty-Six Dollars and Sixty Cents ($646.60). 

5. Furthermore, Respondent shall pay the Nevada Secretary of State, on or before this 

Order is executed, the fee for the Division's inspection of Raine's records performed pursuant to 

NRS 90.410 in the amount of Seven Hundred Ninety-Nine Dollars and Fifty-Three Cents ($799.53).